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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Div Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == === ========================= ======= ===== 
      1 4612 Axel Treinen             12 S   Wausau East               16:44.1  5:24 
      2 4432 Tanner Moris             12 J   Crandon                   16:50.1  5:26 
      3 4478 Isaiah Winowiski         10 S   D. C. Everest             17:25.3  5:37 
      4 4611 Jordan Straub            11 S   Wausau East               17:33.5  5:40 
      5 4536 Noah Weber               12 S   Northland Pines           17:40.3  5:42 
      6 4532 Matt McGill              11 S   Northland Pines           17:44.7  5:43 
      7 4533 Mitchell Popp            11 S   Northland Pines           18:04.8  5:50 
      8 4551 Bridger Flory            10 S   Rhinelander               18:21.7  5:55 
      9 4535 Ben Tilley               10 S   Northland Pines           18:22.8  5:55 
     10 4473 Jonathan Mulder          11 S   D. C. Everest             18:22.9  5:55 
     11 4552 Markus Johnson           11 S   Rhinelander               18:23.1  5:56 
     12 4465 J.J, Burrill             12 S   D. C. Everest             18:37.8  6:00 
     13 4414 Thomas Nelson            11 S   Antigo                    18:38.0  6:00 
     14 4647 Andrew Vehlow            11 S   Wausau West               18:39.1  6:01 
     15 4513 ANDRE Heisinger          12 S   Merrill                   18:44.5  6:02 
     16 4488 Ty Heuer                 12 J   Laona-Wabeno              18:47.9  6:04 
     17 4463 Ethan Bohlman            09 S   D. C. Everest             18:49.7  6:04 
     18 4556 Robert Ritchie           12 S   Rhinelander               18:50.6  6:04 
     19 4592 Noah Briquelet-Miller    11 S   Wausau East               18:55.9  6:06 
     20 4425 Stetson Flannery         09 J   Crandon                   18:56.5  6:06 
     21 4553 Tyler Kolassa            12 S   Rhinelander               19:02.2  6:08 
     22 4594 Bennett Gassner          10 S   Wausau East               19:04.0  6:09 
     23 4480 Trevor Zunker            11 S   D. C. Everest             19:08.4  6:10 
     24 4604 Lucas Ratanawong         12 S   Wausau East               19:11.5  6:11 
     25 4413 Zach Morris              11 S   Antigo                    19:16.5  6:13 
     26 4431 Bradley Mihalko          12 J   Crandon                   19:22.0  6:15 
     27 4600 Elijah Olson             11 S   Wausau East               19:22.8  6:15 
     28 4475 Devin Stowell            11 S   D. C. Everest             19:30.0  6:17 
     29 4531 Max Lurvey               10 S   Northland Pines           19:30.7  6:17 
     30 4645 Hunter Ricklefs          12 S   Wausau West               19:32.2  6:18 
     31 4603 Cody Potter              11 S   Wausau East               19:33.4  6:18 
     32 4534 Tommy Priefer            10 S   Northland Pines           19:36.7  6:19 
     33 4517 STEPHEN Koch             10 S   Merrill                   19:40.9  6:21 
     34 4516 Nathan Koch              12 S   Merrill                   19:43.2  6:21 
     35 4469 Michael Knoll            10 S   D. C. Everest             19:45.6  6:22 
     36 4593 Ben Diny                 11 S   Wausau East               19:46.8  6:22 
     37 4555 Daniel Ritchie           09 S   Rhinelander               19:59.8  6:27 
     38 4464 Zach Bradenburg          09 S   D. C. Everest             19:59.8  6:27 
     39 4590 Reece Barber             10 S   Wausau East               20:05.3  6:28 
     40 4509 ETHAN Cordova            09 S   Merrill                   20:05.4  6:28 
     41 4596 Josh Lopez               09 S   Wausau East               20:11.5  6:30 
     42 4607 Nick Schmitt             11 S   Wausau East               20:11.5  6:30 
     43 4415 Cody Urbans              11 S   Antigo                    20:15.9  6:32 
     44 4643 Tony Lewis               11 S   Wausau West               20:16.5  6:32 
     45 4512 ETHAN Halfman            10 S   Merrill                   20:18.3  6:33 
     46 4470 Dylan Lincoln            11 S   D. C. Everest             20:20.5  6:33 
     47 4597 Teagan Maier             11 S   Wausau East               20:20.9  6:33 
     48 4518 DOMINIC Laufenberg       09 S   Merrill                   20:21.6  6:34 
     49 4423 Drew Boney               10 J   Crandon                   20:23.4  6:34 
     50 4646 Drew Schoch              11 S   Wausau West               20:25.6  6:35 
     51 4409 Spencer Fittante         12 S   Antigo                    20:26.0  6:35 
     52 4411 Jared McFarland          10 S   Antigo                    20:32.1  6:37 
     53 4472 Peyton Molling           12 S   D. C. Everest             20:36.3  6:38 
     54 4642 Harrison Greene          12 S   Wausau West               20:39.3  6:39 
     55 4406 Dane Aros                12 S   Antigo                    20:53.5  6:44 
     56 4591 Joseph Boutain           10 S   Wausau East               20:55.3  6:45 
     57 4519 JACOB Novitch            11 S   Merrill                   20:56.4  6:45 
     58 4606 Kaleb Roth               09 S   Wausau East               21:10.8  6:50 
     59 4609 Connor Schnurr           09 S   Wausau East               21:11.1  6:50 
     60 4589 Anders Aspenes           10 S   Wausau East               21:19.8  6:52 
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     61 4599 Jeremy Meerstein         12 S   Wausau East               21:27.3  6:55 
     62 4410 Nick Marshall            11 S   Antigo                    21:34.1  6:57 
     63 4558 Levi Smith               09 S   Rhinelander               21:36.7  6:58 
     64 4428 Austin Kalkofen          12 J   Crandon                   21:37.4  6:58 
     65 4426 Trevor Hauser            11 J   Crandon                   21:44.6  7:00 
     66 4476 Alec Stuedemann          09 S   D. C. Everest             21:48.2  7:02 
     67 4407 Deiontae Barner          09 S   Antigo                    21:59.1  7:05 
     68 4466 Bryce Dobbe              09 S   D. C. Everest             22:01.7  7:06 
     69 4408 Brett Farmer             09 S   Antigo                    22:06.5  7:07 
     70 4640 Matthew Gajewski         12 S   Wausau West               22:09.4  7:08 
     71 4508 ALIC Berreth             10 S   Merrill                   22:13.6  7:10 
     72 4430 Tanner Marvin            11 J   Crandon                   22:15.3  7:10 
     73 4510 BRODY Gehrke             11 S   Merrill                   22:20.7  7:12 
     74 4462 Quentin Blair            10 S   D. C. Everest             22:23.6  7:13 
     75 4530 John Lindemann           09 S   Northland Pines           22:23.8  7:13 
     76 4601 Jacob Olson              09 S   Wausau East               22:29.1  7:15 
     77 8883 Danile Griffin           12 J   Pembine                   22:33.0  7:16 
     78 4467 Sam Hagedorn             10 S   D. C. Everest             22:45.7  7:20 
     79 4468 Nolan Hoppe              09 S   D. C. Everest             22:54.6  7:23 
     80 4474 Jake Nelson              09 S   D. C. Everest             22:56.6  7:24 
     81 4644 Eric Ottosen             09 S   Wausau West               23:01.3  7:25 
     82 4515 DALLAS Kaufman           12 S   Merrill                   23:05.3  7:26 
     83 4557 Bryce Schickert          10 S   Rhinelander               23:05.8  7:27 
     84 4608 Vincent Schmitt          09 S   Wausau East               23:06.1  7:27 
     85 4429 Ryan Kalkofen            10 J   Crandon                   23:16.6  7:30 
     86 4507 ETHAN Bares              10 S   Merrill                   23:25.2  7:33 
     87 4595 Isaac Guerink            10 S   Wausau East               23:31.3  7:35 
     88 8885 Micah Heath              09 J   Pembine                   23:32.4  7:35 
     89 4565 Steven Rieck             10 J   Three Lakes               23:47.3  7:40 
     90 4613 Keegan Trevillian        11 S   Wausau East               24:04.3  7:45 
     91 4471 Dan Magnuson             11 S   D. C. Everest             24:18.3  7:50 
     92 8884 Wyatt Marcy              11 J   Pembine                   24:32.1  7:54 
     93 4564 LoGalbo Gabe             09 J   Three Lakes               24:51.8  8:01 
     94 4424 Jacob Chapple            12 J   Crandon                   24:59.2  8:03 
     95 4427 Deegan Jaeger            09 J   Crandon                   25:05.0  8:05 
     96 4491 Jonathon Statezny        09 J   Laona-Wabeno              25:17.8  8:09 
     97 4639 Evan D'Amato             12 S   Wausau West               25:46.3  8:18 
     98 4490 William Rabe             11 J   Laona-Wabeno              26:19.4  8:29 
     99 8886 Noah Suther              12 J   Pembine                   26:35.9  8:34 
    100 4511 DAVID Genrich            10 S   Merrill                   26:36.9  8:34 
    101 4489 Aiden Lowery             10 J   Laona-Wabeno              26:40.0  8:35 
    102 4537 Jacob Johnson            11 J   Phelps                    26:44.4  8:37 
    103 4492 Josh Stefanski           10 J   Laona-Wabeno              27:22.9  8:49 
    104 4610 Austin Severson          12 S   Wausau East               27:26.3  8:50 
    105 4554 Robert Masini            09 S   Rhinelander               27:42.4  8:56 
    106 4412 Grant Meeks              10 S   Antigo                    28:10.9  9:05 
    107 8887 Grayson Mair             10 J   Pembine                   31:26.4 10:08 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                        Senior Division
  
  1.    48  Northland Pines                       (18:16.7  91:23.3 1:50.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Noah Weber                12 17:40.3
  2      5  Matt McGill               11 17:44.7
  3      6  Mitchell Popp             11 18:04.8
  4      8  Ben Tilley                10 18:22.8
  5     25  Max Lurvey                10 19:30.7
  6   ( 28) Tommy Priefer             10 19:36.7
  7   ( 47) John Lindemann            09 22:23.8
  
  2.    57  D. C. Everest                         (18:28.9  92:24.1 1:43.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Isaiah Winowiski          10 17:25.3
  2      9  Jonathan Mulder           11 18:22.9
  3     11  J.J, Burrill              12 18:37.8
  4     15  Ethan Bohlman             09 18:49.7
  5     20  Trevor Zunker             11 19:08.4
  6   ( 24) Devin Stowell             11 19:30.0
  7   ( 31) Michael Knoll             10 19:45.6
  
  3.    61  Wausau East                           (18:17.8  91:29.0 2:27.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Axel Treinen              12 16:44.1
  2      3  Jordan Straub             11 17:33.5
  3     17  Noah Briquelet-Miller     11 18:55.9
  4     19  Bennett Gassner           10 19:04.0
  5     21  Lucas Ratanawong          12 19:11.5
  6   ( 23) Elijah Olson              11 19:22.8
  7   ( 27) Cody Potter               11 19:33.4
  
  4.    83  Rhinelander                           (18:55.5  94:37.4 1:38.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Bridger Flory             10 18:21.7
  2     10  Markus Johnson            11 18:23.1
  3     16  Robert Ritchie            12 18:50.6
  4     18  Tyler Kolassa             12 19:02.2
  5     32  Daniel Ritchie            09 19:59.8
  6   ( 45) Levi Smith                09 21:36.7
  7   ( 49) Bryce Schickert           10 23:05.8
  
  5.   142  Merrill                               (19:42.5  98:32.3 1:33.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Andre Heisinger           12 18:44.5
  2     29  Stephen Koch              10 19:40.9
  3     30  Nathan Koch               12 19:43.2
  4     33  Ethan Cordova             09 20:05.4
  5     36  Ethan Halfman             10 20:18.3
  6   ( 37) Dominic Laufenberg        09 20:21.6
  7   ( 43) Jacob Novitch             11 20:56.4
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  6.   147  Antigo                                (19:49.7  99:08.5 1:54.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Thomas Nelson             11 18:38.0
  2     22  Zach Morris               11 19:16.5
  3     34  Cody Urbans               11 20:15.9
  4     39  Spencer Fittante          12 20:26.0
  5     40  Jared McFarland           10 20:32.1
  6   ( 42) Dane Aros                 12 20:53.5
  7   ( 44) Nick Marshall             11 21:34.1
  
  7.   153  Wausau West                           (19:54.6  99:32.7 2:00.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Andrew Vehlow             11 18:39.1
  2     26  Hunter Ricklefs           12 19:32.2
  3     35  Tony Lewis                11 20:16.5
  4     38  Drew Schoch               11 20:25.6
  5     41  Harrison Greene           12 20:39.3
  6   ( 46) Matthew Gajewski          12 22:09.4
  7   ( 48) Eric Ottosen              09 23:01.3
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                        Junior Division
  
  1.    19  Crandon                               (19:25.9  97:09.4 4:47.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Tanner Moris              12 16:50.1
  2      3  Stetson Flannery          09 18:56.5
  3      4  Bradley Mihalko           12 19:22.0
  4      5  Drew Boney                10 20:23.4
  5      6  Austin Kalkofen           12 21:37.4
  6   (  7) Trevor Hauser             11 21:44.6
  7   (  8) Tanner Marvin             11 22:15.3
  
  2.    58  Laona-Wabeno                          (24:53.6  124:28.0 8:35.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Ty Heuer                  12 18:47.9
  2     12  Jonathon Statezny         09 25:17.8
  3     13  William Rabe              11 26:19.4
  4     15  Aiden Lowery              10 26:40.0
  5     16  Josh Stefanski            10 27:22.9
  
  3.    61  Pembine                               (25:44.0  128:39.8 8:53.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Danile Griffin            12 22:33.0
  2     10  Micah Heath               09 23:32.4
  3     11  Wyatt Marcy               11 24:32.1
  4     14  Noah Suther               12 26:35.9
  5     17  Grayson Mair              10 31:26.4


